45
6-8
911
12-14
15
1617
18
19
2023

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS

LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

TRANSITION DETAI!:.

STRIPING DETAILS

CORRUGATED MEDIAN (DOWELLED)

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS (TYPE IV AND ADJUSTED)
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS

LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NUMBER NAME OF STANDARD

000001-05

001001-02

001006

442201-03

701006-03

701201-03

701301-03

701306-02

701311-03

701501-05

701901-01

780001-02

781001-03

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCHAND OF A FOOT

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5 M (15') TO 600 MM (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >=45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY,
FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

STRUCTURES AND CULVERTS

STRUCTURE NUMBER BROPOSED IMPROVEMENT
023-8000 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8001 1.5"HMA INLAY
023-2007 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8002 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8608 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8003 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8004 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8005 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-2008 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8006 1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8312 1.5" HMA INLAY
FILE NAME = USER NAME = bowerml DESIGNED -~ GTR REVISED - AP SECTION COUNTY | 0TAL | SHEET
cr\pu_nork\PRIDOT\BOWERMLAdOLL2471N 7076 DRAWN -  BBP REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS INDEX OF SHEETS & LIST OF STANDARDS a1 (L2RS-4 & 3RS-3 EDGAR 23 2
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 * / IN. CHECKED -~ . GTR REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION : CONTRACT NO. 70763
PLOT DATE - 8/7/2009 DATE - 01/06/09 REVISED - SCALE: N/A [ SHEET NO,  ©OF SHEETS | STA. T0 STA. [FLLINDIS [ FED. AID_PROJECT




