## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS
2	LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-8	EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS
9-11	PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS
12-14	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
15	TRANSITION DETAIL
16-17	STRIPING DETAILS
18	CORRUGATED MEDIAN (DOWELLED)
19	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS (TYPE IV AND ADJUSTED)
20-23	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS

## LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NUMBER	NAME OF STANDARD
000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
442201-03	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
701006-03	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5 M (15') TO 600 MM (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701201-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH
701301-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701306-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH
701311-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701501-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

## STRUCTURES AND CULVERTS

STRUCTURE NUMBER	PROPOSED IMPROVEMENT
023-8000	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8001	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-2007	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8002	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8608	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8003	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8004	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8005	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-2008	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8006	1.5" HMA INLAY
023-8312	1.5" HMA INLAY

L					
FILE NAME =	USER NAME ≈ bowerml	DESIGNED -	GTR	REVISED -	Ι
c:\pw_work\PWIDOT\BOWERML\d01(2471\7076Btext.dgn		DRAWN ~	8BP	REVISED -	]
	PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / IN.	CHECKED -	GTR	REVISED -	1
	PLOT DATE = 8/7/2009	DATE -	01/06/09	REVISED -	1

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

					F.A.P RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEET NO.	
INDEX OF SHEETS & LIST OF STANDARDS				91	(1,2)RS-4 & 3RS-3	EDGAR	23	2		
	<del></del>							CONTRACT	NO.	70763
CALE: N/A	SHEET NO.	OF	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.	ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT				